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Schedule Report for BRSFAG6 - Beresford DIv A 202526

S8 Per Player Per Week

Team / Site Name

Captain Name

Captain Phone

# Div.
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A
7 A
8 A
9 A

Division A

Ale And Aim
Klassix

Boomstick

Bertz Beer Garden
Bullseye Warriors
Bertz Beer Garden
Lick My Bulls
Klassix

No Bulls Hit
Klassix

Silver Foxes
Bertz Beer Garden
The Traitors
Klassix

Tr5h Pandas

Bertz Beer Garden
We Pound Busch

Bertz Beer Garden

Sharla %lutman

Conner Buum

Zach Boden

Larry Boden

Chad Davis

Mike Permann

Ashley Overhulser

Josh Sutton

Tyler Kjose

605-310-5213

605-261-8533

605-743-4464

605-929-6031

605-670-9019

605-957-5404

605-595-3878

605-400-4170

605-214-1366

Home

Away

At

Week Date
1 9/10/2025
2 9/17/2025

Ale And Aim
Boomstick

Silver Foxes
The Traitors

No Bulls Hit

No Bulls Hit
Lick My Bulls
Bullseye Warriors

We Pound Busch

BYE

Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch
Bullseye Warriors

Lick My Bulls

BYE
The Traitors
Silver Foxes

Boomstick

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Klassix

BYE
Klassix
Bertz Beer Garden

Bertz Beer Garden



4

5

6

7

8

9

9/24/2025

10/1/2025

10/8/2025

10/15/2025

10/22/2025

10/29/2025

11/5/2025

Tr5h Pandas

BYE

Ale And Aim
Boomstick
Silver Foxes

The Traitors

The Traitors
No Bulls Hit
Lick My Bulls
Bullseye Warriors

We Pound Busch

BYE

Tr5h Pandas
Ale And Aim
Boomstick

Silver Foxes

Silver Foxes
The Traitors
No Bulls Hit
Lick My Bulls

Bullseye Warriors

BYE

We Pound Busch
Tr5h Pandas
Ale And Aim

Boomstick

Boomstick

Silver Foxes
The Traitors
No Bulls Hit

Lick My Bulls

BYE

Bullseye Warriors
We Pound Busch
Tr5h Pandas

Ale And Aim

Ale And Aim

Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch
Bullseye Warriors
Lick My Bulls

No Bulls Hit

BYE

Silver Foxes
Boomstick
Ale And Aim

Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch
Bullseye Warriors
Lick My Bulls

No Bulls Hit

The Traitors

BYE
Boomstick
Ale And Aim
Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch

Bullseye Warriors
Lick My Bulls
No Bulls Hit
The Traitors

Silver Foxes

BYE

Ale And Aim
Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch

Bullseye Warriors

Lick My Bulls
No Bulls Hit
The Traitors
Silver Foxes

Boomstick

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden

Klassix

BYE

Klassix

Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Klassix
Klassix
Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Klassix

Klassix

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden

Klassix



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

11/12/2025

11/19/2025

12/3/2025

12/10/2025

12/17/2025

1/7/2026

1/14/2026

1/21/2026

BYE

Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch
Bullseye Warriors

Lick My Bulls

BYE

The Traitors
Silver Foxes
Boomstick

Ale And Aim

Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch
Bullseye Warriors
Lick My Bulls

No Bulls Hit

BYE

Silver Foxes
Boomstick
Ale And Aim

Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch
Bullseye Warriors
Lick My Bulls

No Bulls Hit

The Traitors

BYE
Boomstick
Ale And Aim
Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch

Bullseye Warriors
Lick My Bulls

No Bulls Hit

Position Round

Ale And Aim
Boomstick

Silver Foxes
The Traitors

No Bulls Hit

No Bulls Hit

Lick My Bulls
Bullseye Warriors
We Pound Busch

Tr5h Pandas

BYE

Ale And Aim
Boomstick
Silver Foxes

The Traitors

The Traitors
No Bulls Hit
Lick My Bulls
Bullseye Warriors

We Pound Busch

BYE

Tr5h Pandas
Ale And Aim
Boomstick

Silver Foxes

Silver Foxes
The Traitors
No Bulls Hit
Lick My Bulls

Bullseye Warriors

BYE
We Pound Busch

Tr5h Pandas

9th Place Will Have
A BYE. The schedule

for position play
will be posted on
10/30/25

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden

Klassix

BYE

Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden

Klassix

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Klassix

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Klassix

Klassix

BYE

Bertz Beer Garden
Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE
Klassix

Klassix



18

19

20

1/28/2026

2/4/2026

2/11/2026

The Traitors

Silver Foxes

BYE

Ale And Aim
Tr5h Pandas

We Pound Busch

Bullseye Warriors

Lick My Bulls
No Bulls Hit
The Traitors
Silver Foxes

Boomstick
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Ale And Aim

Boomstick

Boomstick

Silver Foxes
The Traitors
No Bulls Hit

Lick My Bulls

BYE

Bullseye Warriors
We Pound Busch
Tr5h Pandas

Ale And Aim

Position Round

Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden

Bertz Beer Garden

BYE

Klassix

Klassix

Bertz Beer Garden
Bertz Beer Garden

9th Place Will Have
A BYE. The schedule
for position play
will be posted on 02-
05-2026



